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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Azalea Realty &amp; Development Corp 
3332 Station House Road 
Chesapeake, VA 23321

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Chesapake, Va

04/30/2012 $300.00 $300.00

Banbury Lake Villiage Company 
6477 College Park Square 
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

1. 
2.real estate 
3.Virginia Beach, Va

05/04/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Central Chesapeake Republican 
Women&#39;s Club 
864 JoAnne Circle 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Chesapeake, Va

04/30/2012 $115.00 $565.00

Copart 
4665 Business Center Drive 
Fairfield, CA 94534

1. 
2.auto sales 
3.Fairfield, CA

04/30/2012 $300.00 $300.00

Davenport Group 
1206 Laskin Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1. 
2.Development 
3.Virginia Beach, Va

04/30/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Ron Villanueva PAC 
P.O. Box 61005 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

04/24/2012 $500.00 $500.00

Graf Construction Company II, LLC 
325 Volvo Parkway 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1. 
2.construction 
3.Chesapeake, Va

04/24/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Grissom, Bettie  
228 Robert Street 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.N/A 
2.retired 
3.Chesapeake, Va

05/04/2012 $200.00 $200.00

Hampton Roads Realtors PAC 
638 Independence Parkway 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Chesapeake, Va

05/15/2012 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Home Associates of Virginia, Inc 
3780 Shore Drive 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

1. 
2.construction 
3.Virginia beach, VA

04/24/2012 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Lefcoe, Kevin  
1206 Laskin Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451

1.Lefcoe Development Company 
2.Business Owner 
3.Chesapeake, Va

04/30/2012 $150.00 $150.00

Republican Party of Chesapeake, Inc. 
P.O. Box 15555 
Chesapeake, VA 23328

1. 
2.Political Committee 
3.Chesapeake, Va

04/24/2012 $2,021.92 $2,021.92
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Retail Alliance 
838 Granby Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.Retail 
3.Norfolk, Va

05/04/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Riddle Associates 
530 Woodlake Circle 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

1. 
2.real estate 
3.Chesapeake, Va

04/30/2012 $350.00 $350.00

Sale, Scott  
512 Piping Rock Drive 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

1.Cox Communications 
2.Vice President 
3.Chesapeake, Va

04/30/2012 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $8,686.92
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

DKMS 
33 east 33rd Street 
New York, NY 10016

Donation Alan P. 
Krasnoff 04/21/2012 $115.00

Maine Camp Outfitters 
300 Sunset Road 
Sunset, ME 04683

campaign signs Alan P. 
Krasnoff 04/21/2012 $4,927.42

Office Depot 
Greenbrier Parkway 
Chesapeake, VA 23320

stamps, paper,envelopes Alan P. 
Krasnoff 04/22/2012 $146.68

The Virginian Pilot 
4565 East Virginia Beach Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23505

campaing ad Alan P. 
Krasnoff 04/24/2012 $1,575.00

Precision Printing 
1300 Priority Lane 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

mailings Alan P. 
Krasnoff 04/26/2012 $9,194.67

Republican Party of Chesapeake, Inc. 
P.O. Box 15555 
Chesapeake, VA 23328

contribution Alan P. 
Krasnoff 04/26/2012 $120.00

Republican Party of Chesapeake, Inc. 
P.O. Box 15555 
Chesapeake, VA 23328

campaing ad Alan P. 
Krasnoff 04/26/2012 $1,000.00

Virginia Federation of Republican Woman 
864 JoAnne Circle 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

contribution Alan P. 
Krasnoff 04/26/2012 $25.00

The Virginian Pilot 
4565 East Virginia Beach Blvd 
Norfolk, VA 23505

campaing ad Alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/02/2012 $375.00

American Cancer Society 
250 Williams Steet NW 
Atlanta, GA 30303

contribution Alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/05/2012 $30.00

Chesapeake Jail Ministry 
P.O. Box 15075 
Chesapeake, VA 23328

doantion Alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/10/2012 $100.00

Law Enforcement United 
P.O Box 36 
Lightfoot, VA 23090

donation Alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/10/2012 $100.00

Girl Scout Troop 2574 
420 Fifth Ave. 
New York, NY 10018

donation alan p. 
Krasnoff 05/12/2012 $4.20
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Krasnoff, Phyllis  
1006 Cuervo Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

gas, cell phone and misc campaign expenses alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/17/2012 $328.08

Barnstormer Design Group 
P.O. Box 250 
Jonesport, ME 04649

web design, website hosting Alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/21/2012 $595.00

Inovative Campaign Strategies LLC 
P.O. Box 264 
Columbia, SC 29202

telephones Alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/21/2012 $2,324.37

Krasnoff, Alan  
1006 Cuervo Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

reimbursement home poles ties Alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/25/2012 $434.01

Postmaster 
Battlefiled Blvd 
Chesapeake, VA 23328

mail return phones Alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/25/2012 $43.11

Krasnoff, Alan  
1006 Cuervo Court 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

campaign expenses, gas and cell phone Alan P. 
Krasnoff 05/29/2012 $875.66

American Cancer Society 
250 Williams Steet NW 
Atlanta, GA 30303

donation Alan P. 
Krasnoff 06/02/2012 $10.00

Maine Camp Outfitters 
300 Sunset Road 
Sunset, ME 04683

badges Alan P. 
Krasnoff 06/04/2012 $213.41

Total This Period $22,536.61
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 15 $8,686.92

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 9 $840.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 24 $9,526.92

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $22,536.61

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $22,536.61

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $61,197.12

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $9,526.92

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $9,526.92

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $70,724.04

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$22,536.61

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $22,536.61

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $48,187.43

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $82,047.50

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $11,590.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $9,526.92

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $21,116.92

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $103,164.42

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $32,440.38

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$22,536.61

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $54,976.99

29. Ending Balance $48,187.43
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